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IV Torneo Ajedrez Escolar Club Alto As6n SUB 10
Last update 16.02.2020 13:11:10

Name

Starting rank

Rating

Rating national
Rating internatio O
Performance rati 1075

Points
Rank

Federation

Club/City
Ident-Number

GARCIA PERAL DIEGO
11

0

0

2

25

ESP

CLUB DE AJEDREZ RAMALES DE LA VICTO
0

Year of birth 2011

Rd. [Bo.|SNo|[Name Rtg|FED |Club/City Pts. | Res.
1 11| 26 [SAEZ DE ADANA SAEZ MARIA O|ESP |EDM PIELAGOS 4 |b0
2 | 11| 22 |QUINTANA REVILLA CARLOS 0|ESP |CLUB GAMBITO 4 |wO0
3 12| 12 |GOMEZ BORJA O|ESP |EDM PIELAGOS 25|b0
4 |14 | 23 |RAMIREZ GUTIéRREZ ANDRéS 0|ESP |CLUB DE AJEDREZ RAMALES DE LA VICTO 0 |wl
5 |13 | 20 |PELAYO PRADO ADRIaN 0|ESP |CLUB DE AJEDREZ RAMALES DE LA VICTO 3 |b0
6 |14| 3 |ALVAREZ IBahEZ MANUEL 0|ESP |CLUB DE AJEDREZ RAMALES DE LA VICTO 1 |b1l

You find all details to this tournament under http://chess-results.com/tnr510509.aspx?lan=1
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